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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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27

尹杰
田瑞
李朝鹏
王炳华
赵鑫
赵建强
宋朋强
崔剑
刘晓
张继伟
于性哲
王旭东
李语庆
杜在超
翟乾坤
于亚男

左边锋

右边锋

中后卫

左后卫

左后卫

左边锋

后卫

守门员

右后卫

底线

守门员

右后卫

右边锋

左边锋

右边锋

右后卫
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24
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26

27
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 25.1

B

C

D

E

F

朴英大

王鸿斌

刘桂妮

邢建刚

崔光哲

主教练

教练

教练

医生

工作人员

06/03/1993

21/03/1993

05/12/1992

10/05/1991

10/04/1987

20/03/1992

12/02/1987

18/11/1991

30/03/1992

02/02/1993

25/06/1993

06/12/1989

07/03/1990

28/07/1988

29/08/1986

25/11/1990

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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